
Mr. Pitiful Otis Redding

Big River Grateful Dead version

She's no Lady Lyle Lovett

Opheia The Band

Folsom Prison/Deep Elem J. Cash / Grateful Dead

Soul Shine Allman Brothers

Brown Eyed Girl Van Morrison

Sweet Jane Lou Reed

How Sweet It Is Grateful Dead version

Rain King Counting Crows

Honky Tonk Woman Rolling Stones

Stormy Monday Allman Brothers

Giving It Up for Your Love Delbert McClinton

Take Me To The River Blues tune

Last Dance with MaryJane Tom Petty

Little Red Rooster Blues tune

New Minglewood Blues Grateful Dead

Wagon Wheel Old Crow Medicine Show

Hard to Handle Black Crows

Just Like Heaven the Cure

3 am Matchbox 20

Almost Cut My Hair CSN

Oh Darling Beatles

When I was Young Doug Welch

Midnight Hour Wilson Pickett

Use me Bill Withers

Open the Door to my Heart Van Morrison

Sweet Home Alabama Lynard Skynard

Murder of One Counting Crows

Aint to Proud to Beg Rolling Stones version

Midnight Hour Wilson Pickett

Mustang Sally Wilson Pickett

Mr. Pitiful Otis Redding

Brown Eyed Girl Van Morrison

Sweet Home Alabama Lynard Skynard

PARTIAL PAST SET LIST

Wagon Wheel Old Crow Medicine Show

Honky Tonk Woman Rolling Stones

Last Dance with MaryJane Tom Petty

Rain King Counting Crows

Somebody's Heartbreak Hunter Hayes

Hard to Handle Black Crows

Stormy Monday Blues tune

Little Red Rooster Blues tune

She's no Lady Lyle Lovett

When I was Young Doug Welch

Small Town J. Couger

Take Me To The River Blues tune

Can't You See Marshall Tucker

Can't Always Get Rolling Stones

Giving It Up for Your Love Delbert McClinton

Going Down the Road grateful dead

Sweet Jane Lou Reed

Tragedy Peter Wolf

Serve Somebody Bob Dylan

Hope/Feeling Alright Traffic

Oh Darling Beatles

Give Back My Heart Lyle Lovett

Opheia The Band

Use me Bill Withers

Almost Cut My Hair CSN

Soul Shine Allman Brothers

New Minglewood Blues Grateful Dead

This list is dated as of its’ publishing. We are 
always adding, and forgetting songs. We also play 
over 20 original tunes. This list is just to give the 
reader a taste of some of the music we play.
 


